SEP-12-00 TUE 05:10 PM P, 02

098/12/00 16:33 FAAL V1GLYILUT! UINUUAL, AUSILIN. W o
Distle1 . State of New Mexico Foem C-104A
1625 M. Freach Dr. Hobds, NM 88240 Encrgy Minerals and Natural Resources ] o
mrmmmmio subﬂlﬂhwmuom
looomglnm Road, NM 87410 Oil Conservation Division
Distrioe [V Astes, 2040 South Pacheco
2040 South Packeco, Ssnes Fe, NM 87505 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Change of Operator
Previous Operator Information: } ‘ New Operator Information:
| Ettective Date: [ ST foo ]
OGRID: I lS Z Yolo S New Ogrid: 2. '
Name: Than) €esougces L. Th. NewName: T Lan) £€ A
Address:  S00O (A, "1 &Las Address: S‘QQ (GST & V2o
Addregs: S, Z.om Address: S5t

City, State, Zip: Mydlanidh T “F7lo) City, State, Zip: dm&a\ i

1 hereby certify that the rules of the Qil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given to
the new operator on this form and the attached list of wells is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Sighature:
Pritedname: (A¢al S 64

Tive: Opeatyy Sepv-

pae: “11Z0loy  Phone: ‘4[5‘)(0&'2 \4(0

Previous operator complete below: NMOCD Approval
-—— » M 4
Previoos Operwtor: {1 Y30 KOS e, 1 Sigpatic: ' : M\L
reiomcoor 1 0L\ Prioted Name: G—mm 1 Wiaks

FT— MJ_ | - FIELD REPRESENTATIVE Il

Printed Neme: S. i\ Datc q /15/2000'




+026-2763500S81
30-025-0173100S1
30-025-2474500S1
30-025-0173900S1
30-025-2602700S1
30-025-04259
30-025-28818
30-025-30865
30-025-03453
30-025-23953
30-025-23953
30-025-23953
30-025-34419
30-025-20583
30-025-06669
30-025-20777
30-025-06664
30-025-06665
30-025-20368
30-025-20583
30-025-33030
30-025-06666
30-025-06663
30-025-06663
30-025-06663
30-025-20583
30-025-20583
30-025-20777
30-025-06664
30-025-20368
30-025-06666
30-025-20368
30-025-06669
30-025-20777
30-025-06664
30-025-06666
30-025-06665
30-025-20368
30-025-06666
30-025-06664
30-025-06663
30-025-34401
30-025-34510
30-025-34401
30-025-34510
30-025-06680
30-025-06681
30-025-06873
30-025-06872
30-025-06874
30-025-06871
30-025-06869
30-025-06871
30-025-34353
30-025-06872
30-025-06869
30-025-06981
30-025-06987
30-025-06982
30-025-21491
30-025-06988
30-025-06983
30-025-06986
30-025-06974
30-025-06977
30-025-06975
30-025-06985
30-025-06990
30-025-06975
30-025-06977
0-025-06981
30-025-07016
30-025-07017
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LRELELELLLBLBBEBIRBYR

28

20S
20S
208
203
20S
20s
20s
20S
21s
21s
21s
21s
21s
21S
21s
21S
218
21s
21S
218
218
21s
218
218
218
218
21s
21s
21S
21s
21s
21s
218
21s
21s
218
21s
218
218
218
218
21s
21s
218
218
218
21S
21s
218
218
218
218
218
21s
218
21s
21s
218
218
21s
218
218
21s
218
218
21s
218
218
218
21s
21s
218
21s

33E
33E
33E
33E
J4E
36E
37
37E
35€
37E
37E
37E
37E
37e
37E
37E
37€
37E
37E
37E
37E
37E
37
37E
37€
37E
37E
37€
37E
37E
37€
37E
37E
37E
37€
37E
37E
37
37€
37E
37E
37E
37t
37€
37E
37E
37E
37€
37E
37E
37E
37E
37E
37€E
37E
37
37
37€
37E
37E
37
37
37€
37e
37E
37E
37€
37E
37E
37E
37E
37E
37E

49210

TEAS YATES 7 RIVERS
TEAS YATES 7 RIVERS
TEAS YATES 7 RIVERS
TEAS YATES 7 RIVERS
TEAS YATES 7 RIVERS
EUNICE MONUMENT
EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS
TUBB (MONUMENT)
EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
PENROSE SKELLY
DRINKARD

BLINEBRY OIL
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
DRINKARD

DRINKARD

DRINKARD

BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
PADDOCK

PENROSE SKELLY
PADDOCK

PENROSE SKELLY
DRINKARD

DRINKARD

DRINKARD

PADDOCK

PADDOCK

PENROSE SKELLY
PENROSE SKELLY
PENROSE SKELLY
PENROSE SKELLY
PENROSE SKELLY
PENROSE SKELLY
BLINEBRY (PROGAS)
EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS
DRINKARD

WANTZ (ABO)

WANTZ ABO

DRINKARD

DRINKARD

BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
DRINKARD

BLINEBRY OiL & GAS
PADDOCK

PADDOCK

BLINEBRY (PROGAS)
EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS
TUBB (PRORATE GAS)
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
EUNICE,SAN ANDRES SOUTH
EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS QUEEN (OIL)
BLINEBRY (PROGAS)
BLINEBRY (PROGAS)
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
EUNICE; SAN ANDRES
PADDOCK

PADDOCK

PADDOCK

PADDOCK

BLINEBRY OIL
BLINEBRY (PROGAS)
BLINEBRY (PROGAS)
EUMONT YATES 7 RIVERS
TUBB (PRORATE GAS)
PENROSE SKELLY ’
BLINEBRY OIL AND GAS
BLINEBRY OIL & GAS
PADDOCK

18173
18173
18173
18173
18173
19992
20714
20714
19993

U3

1
22198
22202
22198
22198
22199
22201
22201
22202
22198
22199
22202
22202
22202
22202
22202
22198
22199
22201
22199
22201
22198
22198
22199
22199
22201
22201

22199
22202
22202
22202
22202
22202
22196
22197
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
20001
18997
20001
20001
20966
20001
19995
20001
19997
19995
20001
20001

TEAS YATES UNIT TR 10

TEAS YATES UNIT TR 5
TEAS YATES UNIT TR §

TEAS YATES UNIT TR 12

TEAS YATES UNIT TR 1
STATE A BATTERY 2
GENERAL G STATE
GENERAL G STATE
STATE 12

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK
STATE "DC"

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK "A”
L. G. WARLICK *B"
L. G. WARLICK *B"
STATE "DC"

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK "A*
STATE "DC*
STATE *DC"
STATE *DC*
STATE *DC”
STATE "DC"

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK “A"
L. G. WARLICK "B"
L. G. WARLICK "A*
L. G. WARLICK "B"
L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK

L. G. WARLICK *A"
L. G. WARLICK "A*
L. G. WARLICK "B*
L. G. WARLICK *B"
L. G. WARLICK “A"
L. G. WARLICK "A"
STATE "DC"
STATE"DC"
STATE "DC”
STATE *DC"
STATE *DC"

J. G. RANDLE

J. G. RANDLE *A*
E. O. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. O. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON
HUGH CORRIGAN
E. 0. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON
J.N. CARSON

E. 0. CARSON

CARSON WATSON COM

E. 0. CARSON
HUGH CORRIGAN

CARSON WATSON COM

E. O. CARSON
E. 0. CARSON
MARSHALL COM
MARSHALL COM
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456210
456210

456210
1939110

2821866

1021910
1021910
1021810
1021810

1021810
1021810
1022110
1022010
1022010
2819086
1021810
1022110
2819086
1021720

1021710
1021710
1021810
1022110
1022010
1022110
1022010
1021810
1021810
1022110
1022110
1022010
1022010

1021710
2822544
2822258

1021610
1021610
1937510
1937510
1937510
1937510
1937510

1937510
1937510
1937510
2821211
2021211
2021211

1942210
1937410
1937410
2819636
1937410

1837510

1937410
2821211
1837810
1939610

1939130
1938830
2821865
1840730
1021830
1021930
1021930
2822115

1021830
1021830

1022030
1022030
1837230
1021830
1022130
1937230
1021730
1021730

1021730
1021830
1022130
1022030
1022030

1021830
1021830
1022030
1022130
1022030

1022030

1937230
2822545
2822259
2822545
1021630
1021630
1937530
1937530
2821209
2821208
2821207
1937530
1937530
1937530
2821207
2821212
2821214
1937230
1841630
1842230
2821210
2821210
2819637
1937430
1937330
2821213
1942230
1937330
1937430
2821212
1937830
1939630

456250
456250

456250

2821867

11111141
1Mt
1111111
1021850

1111111
1111111

1022020
1022020

LRRRRAR
1022120

111111
1022120
1022020
1022120

1111111
1111111

1022120
1022020

1937250
1021750
2882260

2821216
1937550
1937550
1937550
1837550

1937550
1937550
1937550
2821216
2821216
2821216
1937450
1939450
1937450
1937450
2819638
1937450

2821216

1937450

2821216
1937850

D



